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34 JANEČEK Roman 811 0:39:19 0:00:0010M 1 Caramba! Team

9 CZECZOTKA Marek 982 0:39:39 0:00:2010M 2 1. B ěžecký Jablunkov

94 WITTEK David 983 0:40:13 0:00:5410M 3 Sokol Opava - Kingteam

41 KOLICH Ros ťa 644 0:41:06 0:01:4710M 4 BK SAK Karviná

69 ORLÍK Tomáš 935 0:41:34 0:02:1510M 5 Šenov u Nového Ji čína

83 SZEBESTA Pavel 686 0:42:36 0:03:1710M 6 Burik Running Team

70 PAŠEK Petr 857 0:42:57 0:03:3810M 7 Borová

16 GLOGAR Jaroslav 938 0:43:01 0:03:4210M 8  

45 KOVALČÍK Tomáš 739 0:43:34 0:04:1510M 9 Orienta ční B ěh Opava

27 HOLAS Tomas 7810 0:43:51 0:04:3210M 10 OBO

59 MARCO Gilík 9911 0:44:01 0:04:4210M 11 Slezan Opava

112 PAVLÍK Miroslav 6412 0:44:10 0:04:5110M 12  

11 DELINA Daniel 8013 0:44:34 0:05:1510M 13 1. B ěžecký Jablunkov

81 STŘIŽÍK David 8014 0:45:19 0:06:0010M 14 Caramba! Team

21 GOLD Zdeněk 8815 0:45:28 0:06:0910M 15 Ostrava

56 LECIÁN Martin 8516 0:45:47 0:06:2810M 16 Opava

138 BROŽ Petr 8517 0:46:09 0:06:5010M 17  

106 BURDA Filip 9118 0:46:24 0:07:0510M 18 JSDH Kate řinky

130 HUDEČKA Jakub 8019 0:46:32 0:07:1310M 19  

108 GUYGAROVÁ Pavlína 8220 0:46:52 0:07:3310Z 1  

72 REČLO Klement 8221 0:46:53 0:07:3410M 20 St ěbořice

87 UVÍRA Radim 8122 0:47:01 0:07:4210M 21 Opava-Zlatniky

32 JALŮVKA Tomáš 7723 0:47:26 0:08:0710M 22 Caramba! Team

6 BORUNSKÝ Tomáš 7424 0:47:49 0:08:3010M 23 OBOpava

319 GRACA Lukáš 8625 0:47:54 0:08:3510M 24 Opava

132 BORUMSKÝ Lukáš 8826 0:48:05 0:08:4610M 25  

139 ČERNOCH Karel 8727 0:48:22 0:09:0310M 26 Moderun Team Opava

18 GLOGAR Marek 9528 0:48:25 0:09:0610M 27  

109 RAIDA Ji ří 8829 0:48:39 0:09:2010M 28  

43 KOŘÍNEK Ond řej 8830 0:48:44 0:09:2510M 29 St ěbořice

49 KRÁL Josef 9931 0:48:55 0:09:3610M 30  

95 ZAJÍ ČEK Michal 8632 0:48:58 0:09:3910M 31 Caramba! Team

19 GLOGAR Vojt ěch 9433 0:49:42 0:10:2310M 32 Jeseník nad Odrou

66 NEVŘELA Adam 9234 0:49:43 0:10:2410M 33  

80 STAREČEK Adam 8135 0:49:46 0:10:2710M 34 Zbyslavice

65 NELEŠOVSKÝ Pavel 8036 0:49:58 0:10:3910M 35 Suché Lazce

110 HAAS Daniel 9637 0:50:13 0:10:5410M 36  

30 HOLUŠA Petr 6538 0:50:18 0:10:5910M 37 BIOFARM Zlatníky

126 ŠMÍDA Zden ěk 7339 0:50:24 0:11:0510M 38  

3 BLÁHA Roman 9840 0:50:27 0:11:0810M 39 Opava-Zlatníky

86 ŠTEYER Matěj 8541 0:50:28 0:11:0910M 40 Chlupy v zipu

44 KOSTKA Evžen 8142 0:50:35 0:11:1610M 41 SRTG Opava

96 ZÁLOHA Miroslav 8043 0:50:51 0:11:3210M 42  

79 STANÍČEK Jan 9444 0:51:04 0:11:4510M 43 Opava

12 DOMINIK Bláha 045 0:51:16 0:11:5710M 44  

88 UVÍRA Radim 8346 0:51:34 0:12:1510M 45 Jamnice

77 SALAWA JI ŘÍ 6747 0:51:41 0:12:2210M 46 Policie ČR Hlu čín

98 LÁZNI ČKA Petr 7748 0:51:53 0:12:3410M 47  

104 DRLÍK Karel 9249 0:52:06 0:12:4710M 48  

22 GREGOŘICA David 7550 0:52:24 0:13:0510M 49  

timing + data processing realized by
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20 GOLD Martin 9151 0:52:27 0:13:0810M 50 Fulnek

26 HEIDER Radim 9052 0:52:27 0:13:0810M 51 Prajzský BK Krava ře

17 GLOGAR Josef 9553 0:52:52 0:13:3310M 52 Nový Ji čín

13 DOMINIKOVÁ Jana 7854 0:53:05 0:13:4610Z 2 MK Seitl Ostrava

131 ŘEPÍK Jan 8555 0:53:11 0:13:5210M 53  

33 JALŮVKOVÁ Renáta 7856 0:53:17 0:13:5810Z 3 Caramba! Team

48 KOVALSKI Ji ří 7957 0:53:18 0:13:5910M 54 Svatý Duch Ostrava

115 PĚRUŠKA Pavel 5858 0:53:20 0:14:0110M 55  

105 ROVŇANÍKOVÁ Jana 8059 0:53:25 0:14:0610Z 4  

92 VLČEK Ji ří 6460 0:53:29 0:14:1010M 56 TK Hlu čín

29 HOLUŠA Ladislav 7661 0:53:32 0:14:1310M 57 Biofarm Zlatníky

134 FUSKO Milan 8262 0:53:50 0:14:3110M 58 Prestar

35 JELÍNEK Zden ěk 8263 0:53:59 0:14:4010M 59 Opava

102 ŘEHULKA Tadeáš 9464 0:54:02 0:14:4310M 60  

107 RAIDA Vlastimil 8465 0:54:13 0:14:5410M 61  

117 ŠVRČEK Radek 8166 0:54:22 0:15:0310M 62  

111 RAIDA Vlastimil 5967 0:54:31 0:15:1210M 63  

89 VARYŠOVÁ Jana 8168 0:54:50 0:15:3110Z 5 Opava

14 DUŠEK Martin 6869 0:54:50 0:15:3110M 64  

15 DUŠEK Pavel 6570 0:54:51 0:15:3210M 65  

91 VÍCHA Pavel 9071 0:54:54 0:15:3510M 66  

7 BURDA David 9272 0:55:01 0:15:4210M 67 St ěbořice

101 TVRZNÍK Petr 5673 0:55:01 0:15:4210M 68  

25 HAVLÍ ČEK Vladimír 7274 0:55:04 0:15:4510M 69 St ěbořice

68 OLŠOVSKÝ Jan 7175 0:55:14 0:15:5510M 70 Stará B ělá

54 KRUŽBERSKÁ Nikola 8876 0:55:16 0:15:5710Z 6 Opava

100 JAROŠ Jakub 6177 0:55:45 0:16:2610M 71  

93 VOLNÝ Tomáš 7978 0:55:56 0:16:3710M 72 Milostovice

143 WALOSZEK Jan 9379 0:56:18 0:16:5910M 73  

37 KLIMEŠ Jan 9980 0:56:54 0:17:3510M 74 Opava - Zlatníky

116 HONKA Ondřej 8081 0:57:18 0:17:5910M 75  

123 LESÁK Karel 7482 0:57:34 0:18:1510M 76  

60 MARTINEK Patrik 7883 0:57:35 0:18:1610M 77 Orel Steborice

125 PTÁČNÍK Petr 6584 0:58:03 0:18:4410M 78  

124 NĚMEC Martin 9985 0:58:09 0:18:5010M 79  

137 KOKRDA Matyáš 086 0:58:21 0:19:0210M 80  

136 KOKRDA Ondřej 9887 0:58:21 0:19:0210M 81  

127 HAJOVSKÝ Tomáš 6488 0:58:39 0:19:2010M 82  

64 NÁDENÍČKOVÁ Gabriela 7989 0:58:39 0:19:2010Z 7  

142 WALOSZEK Václav 6490 0:58:43 0:19:2410M 83  

144 LUX Jaroslav 8491 0:58:50 0:19:3110M 84  

75 ŘEHULKA Martin 8992 0:59:02 0:19:4310M 85 Orel St ěbořice

103 PAVLUSÍK Ján 5493 0:59:11 0:19:5210M 86  

610 DUŠEK Jind řich 394 0:59:24 0:20:0510M 87  

114 JUŘÍ ČEK Michal 7295 0:59:28 0:20:0910M 88  

38 KLIMEŠOVÁ Blanka 7696 0:59:31 0:20:1210Z 8 Zlatníky

97 MORYS Ji ří 9197 0:59:42 0:20:2310M 89 Zlatníky

76 SABOL Marek 7898 0:59:44 0:20:2510M 90  

99 BARTESKA Jakub 8899 1:00:02 0:20:4310M 91  

1 BAŠTÁŘOVÁ Barbora 84100 1:00:07 0:20:4810Z 9  
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122 FRIDRUCHOVÁ Helena 87101 1:00:34 0:21:1510Z 10  

2 BEINHAUEROVÁ Lenka 76102 1:00:37 0:21:1810Z 11 Opava

28 HOLASOVA Šárka 78103 1:00:42 0:21:2310Z 12 OBO

120 KUBÍN Pavel 85104 1:00:42 0:21:2310M 92  

50 KRÁLOVÁ Klára 93105 1:00:44 0:21:2510Z 13 Hlavnice

51 KRAMNÁ Kamila 86106 1:00:46 0:21:2710Z 14  

85 ŠPILHÁČEK Martin 97107 1:01:11 0:21:5210M 93 Slavkov u Opavy

84 ŠPILHÁČEK Dominik 0108 1:01:13 0:21:5410M 94 Slavkov

119 MRŮZEK Martin 89109 1:01:27 0:22:0810M 95  

82 SUCHÁNKOVÁ Marie 87110 1:01:41 0:22:2210Z 15 SVVAT

71 PUŠKÁROVÁ Katarína 81111 1:01:46 0:22:2710Z 16 Odorín

141 HENDRYCH Zbyněk 77112 1:01:54 0:22:3510M 96  

140 HENDRYCHOVÁ Lenka 85113 1:01:55 0:22:3610Z 17  

58 LOSERTOVA Pavla 81114 1:02:04 0:22:4510Z 18 Opava

129 RINKOVÁ Radka 83115 1:02:09 0:22:5010Z 19  

36 JELÍNKOVÁ Kate řina 89116 1:02:11 0:22:5210Z 20 Služovice

128 RYNKA Tomáš 79117 1:02:13 0:22:5410M 97  

46 KOVALČÍKOVÁ Eva 78118 1:02:16 0:22:5710Z 21 Orienta ční B ěh Opava

57 LHOTSKÝ Št ěpán 95119 1:02:46 0:23:2710M 98 Hlavnice

24 HAASOVÁ Marie 93120 1:02:53 0:23:3410Z 22  

10 CZUDEK Jan 73121 1:02:54 0:23:3510M 99 Opava

62 MORAVCOVÁ Gabriela 76122 1:03:21 0:24:0210Z 23  

78 SCHNEIDEROVÁ Kateřina 73123 1:03:21 0:24:0210Z 24 Opava

121 MRÁZKOVÁ Jana 73124 1:04:30 0:25:1110Z 25  

74 RYTÍ ŘOVÁ Romana 81125 1:04:35 0:25:1610Z 26 Životské Hory

145 ENGLIŠOVÁ Barbora 95126 1:05:56 0:26:3710Z 27  

118 VITÁSKOVÁ Monika 89127 1:06:13 0:26:5410Z 28  

52 KRAYZEL Libor 68128 1:07:20 0:28:0110M 100 Ostravske Pajdy

42 KONVIČKOVÁ Martina 84129 1:07:20 0:28:0110Z 29 Ostravske Pajdy

63 NÁDENÍČEK Pavel 76130 1:07:20 0:28:0110M 101  

135 KLIMEŠOVÁ Martina 91131 1:07:23 0:28:0410Z 30  

55 KUČERKOVÁ Anna 93132 1:08:28 0:29:0910Z 31  

133 MAISLOVÁ Eva 85133 1:08:56 0:29:3710Z 32  

53 KREMSEROVÁ Veronika 93134 1:09:01 0:29:4210Z 33  

5 BLÁHOVÁ Daniela 89135 1:10:32 0:31:1310Z 34 Opava-Zlatníky

113 JUŘÍ ČKOVÁ Kamila 72136 1:11:59 0:32:4010Z 35  

39 KOLAČKO Libor 68137 1:12:53 0:33:3410M 102 Ostrava

4 BLAHOVA Marketa 90138 1:14:03 0:34:4410Z 36  

timing + data processing realized by
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10 Km Muži
34 JANEČEK Roman 811 10M 1 Caramba! Team 0:39:19 0:00:00

9 CZECZOTKA Marek 982 10M 2 1. B ěžecký Jablunkov 0:39:39 0:00:20

94 WITTEK David 983 10M 3 Sokol Opava - Kingteam 0:40:13 0:00:54

41 KOLICH Ros ťa 644 10M 4 BK SAK Karviná 0:41:06 0:01:47

69 ORLÍK Tomáš 935 10M 5 Šenov u Nového Ji čína 0:41:34 0:02:15

83 SZEBESTA Pavel 686 10M 6 Burik Running Team 0:42:36 0:03:17

70 PAŠEK Petr 857 10M 7 Borová 0:42:57 0:03:38

16 GLOGAR Jaroslav 938 10M 8  0:43:01 0:03:42

45 KOVALČÍK Tomáš 739 10M 9 Orienta ční B ěh Opava 0:43:34 0:04:15

27 HOLAS Tomas 7810 10M 10 OBO 0:43:51 0:04:32

59 MARCO Gilík 9911 10M 11 Slezan Opava 0:44:01 0:04:42

112 PAVLÍK Miroslav 6412 10M 12  0:44:10 0:04:51

11 DELINA Daniel 8013 10M 13 1. B ěžecký Jablunkov 0:44:34 0:05:15

81 STŘIŽÍK David 8014 10M 14 Caramba! Team 0:45:19 0:06:00

21 GOLD Zdeněk 8815 10M 15 Ostrava 0:45:28 0:06:09

56 LECIÁN Martin 8516 10M 16 Opava 0:45:47 0:06:28

138 BROŽ Petr 8517 10M 17  0:46:09 0:06:50

106 BURDA Filip 9118 10M 18 JSDH Kate řinky 0:46:24 0:07:05

130 HUDEČKA Jakub 8019 10M 19  0:46:32 0:07:13

72 REČLO Klement 8220 10M 20 St ěbořice 0:46:53 0:07:34

87 UVÍRA Radim 8121 10M 21 Opava-Zlatniky 0:47:01 0:07:42

32 JALŮVKA Tomáš 7722 10M 22 Caramba! Team 0:47:26 0:08:07

6 BORUNSKÝ Tomáš 7423 10M 23 OBOpava 0:47:49 0:08:30

319 GRACA Lukáš 8624 10M 24 Opava 0:47:54 0:08:35

132 BORUMSKÝ Lukáš 8825 10M 25  0:48:05 0:08:46

139 ČERNOCH Karel 8726 10M 26 Moderun Team Opava 0:48:22 0:09:03

18 GLOGAR Marek 9527 10M 27  0:48:25 0:09:06

109 RAIDA Ji ří 8828 10M 28  0:48:39 0:09:20

43 KOŘÍNEK Ond řej 8829 10M 29 St ěbořice 0:48:44 0:09:25

49 KRÁL Josef 9930 10M 30  0:48:55 0:09:36

95 ZAJÍ ČEK Michal 8631 10M 31 Caramba! Team 0:48:58 0:09:39

19 GLOGAR Vojt ěch 9432 10M 32 Jeseník nad Odrou 0:49:42 0:10:23

66 NEVŘELA Adam 9233 10M 33  0:49:43 0:10:24

80 STAREČEK Adam 8134 10M 34 Zbyslavice 0:49:46 0:10:27

65 NELEŠOVSKÝ Pavel 8035 10M 35 Suché Lazce 0:49:58 0:10:39

110 HAAS Daniel 9636 10M 36  0:50:13 0:10:54

30 HOLUŠA Petr 6537 10M 37 BIOFARM Zlatníky 0:50:18 0:10:59

126 ŠMÍDA Zden ěk 7338 10M 38  0:50:24 0:11:05

3 BLÁHA Roman 9839 10M 39 Opava-Zlatníky 0:50:27 0:11:08

86 ŠTEYER Matěj 8540 10M 40 Chlupy v zipu 0:50:28 0:11:09

44 KOSTKA Evžen 8141 10M 41 SRTG Opava 0:50:35 0:11:16

96 ZÁLOHA Miroslav 8042 10M 42  0:50:51 0:11:32

79 STANÍČEK Jan 9443 10M 43 Opava 0:51:04 0:11:45

12 DOMINIK Bláha 044 10M 44  0:51:16 0:11:57

88 UVÍRA Radim 8345 10M 45 Jamnice 0:51:34 0:12:15

77 SALAWA JI ŘÍ 6746 10M 46 Policie ČR Hlu čín 0:51:41 0:12:22

98 LÁZNI ČKA Petr 7747 10M 47  0:51:53 0:12:34

104 DRLÍK Karel 9248 10M 48  0:52:06 0:12:47

22 GREGOŘICA David 7549 10M 49  0:52:24 0:13:05

timing + data processing realized by

Hlavní rozhodèí: Milena Opavská 107 Øeditel závodu: Tomáš Kalina
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20 GOLD Martin 9150 10M 50 Fulnek 0:52:27 0:13:08

26 HEIDER Radim 9051 10M 51 Prajzský BK Krava ře 0:52:27 0:13:08

17 GLOGAR Josef 9552 10M 52 Nový Ji čín 0:52:52 0:13:33

131 ŘEPÍK Jan 8553 10M 53  0:53:11 0:13:52

48 KOVALSKI Ji ří 7954 10M 54 Svatý Duch Ostrava 0:53:18 0:13:59

115 PĚRUŠKA Pavel 5855 10M 55  0:53:20 0:14:01

92 VLČEK Ji ří 6456 10M 56 TK Hlu čín 0:53:29 0:14:10

29 HOLUŠA Ladislav 7657 10M 57 Biofarm Zlatníky 0:53:32 0:14:13

134 FUSKO Milan 8258 10M 58 Prestar 0:53:50 0:14:31

35 JELÍNEK Zden ěk 8259 10M 59 Opava 0:53:59 0:14:40

102 ŘEHULKA Tadeáš 9460 10M 60  0:54:02 0:14:43

107 RAIDA Vlastimil 8461 10M 61  0:54:13 0:14:54

117 ŠVRČEK Radek 8162 10M 62  0:54:22 0:15:03

111 RAIDA Vlastimil 5963 10M 63  0:54:31 0:15:12

14 DUŠEK Martin 6864 10M 64  0:54:50 0:15:31

15 DUŠEK Pavel 6565 10M 65  0:54:51 0:15:32

91 VÍCHA Pavel 9066 10M 66  0:54:54 0:15:35

7 BURDA David 9267 10M 67 St ěbořice 0:55:01 0:15:42

101 TVRZNÍK Petr 5668 10M 68  0:55:01 0:15:42

25 HAVLÍ ČEK Vladimír 7269 10M 69 St ěbořice 0:55:04 0:15:45

68 OLŠOVSKÝ Jan 7170 10M 70 Stará B ělá 0:55:14 0:15:55

100 JAROŠ Jakub 6171 10M 71  0:55:45 0:16:26

93 VOLNÝ Tomáš 7972 10M 72 Milostovice 0:55:56 0:16:37

143 WALOSZEK Jan 9373 10M 73  0:56:18 0:16:59

37 KLIMEŠ Jan 9974 10M 74 Opava - Zlatníky 0:56:54 0:17:35

116 HONKA Ondřej 8075 10M 75  0:57:18 0:17:59

123 LESÁK Karel 7476 10M 76  0:57:34 0:18:15

60 MARTINEK Patrik 7877 10M 77 Orel Steborice 0:57:35 0:18:16

125 PTÁČNÍK Petr 6578 10M 78  0:58:03 0:18:44

124 NĚMEC Martin 9979 10M 79  0:58:09 0:18:50

137 KOKRDA Matyáš 080 10M 80  0:58:21 0:19:02

136 KOKRDA Ondřej 9881 10M 81  0:58:21 0:19:02

127 HAJOVSKÝ Tomáš 6482 10M 82  0:58:39 0:19:20

142 WALOSZEK Václav 6483 10M 83  0:58:43 0:19:24

144 LUX Jaroslav 8484 10M 84  0:58:50 0:19:31

75 ŘEHULKA Martin 8985 10M 85 Orel St ěbořice 0:59:02 0:19:43

103 PAVLUSÍK Ján 5486 10M 86  0:59:11 0:19:52

610 DUŠEK Jind řich 387 10M 87  0:59:24 0:20:05

114 JUŘÍ ČEK Michal 7288 10M 88  0:59:28 0:20:09

97 MORYS Ji ří 9189 10M 89 Zlatníky 0:59:42 0:20:23

76 SABOL Marek 7890 10M 90  0:59:44 0:20:25

99 BARTESKA Jakub 8891 10M 91  1:00:02 0:20:43

120 KUBÍN Pavel 8592 10M 92  1:00:42 0:21:23

85 ŠPILHÁČEK Martin 9793 10M 93 Slavkov u Opavy 1:01:11 0:21:52

84 ŠPILHÁČEK Dominik 094 10M 94 Slavkov 1:01:13 0:21:54

119 MRŮZEK Martin 8995 10M 95  1:01:27 0:22:08

141 HENDRYCH Zbyněk 7796 10M 96  1:01:54 0:22:35

128 RYNKA Tomáš 7997 10M 97  1:02:13 0:22:54

57 LHOTSKÝ Št ěpán 9598 10M 98 Hlavnice 1:02:46 0:23:27

10 CZUDEK Jan 7399 10M 99 Opava 1:02:54 0:23:35

52 KRAYZEL Libor 68100 10M 100 Ostravske Pajdy 1:07:20 0:28:01

timing + data processing realized by

Hlavní rozhodèí: Milena Opavská 107 Øeditel závodu: Tomáš Kalina
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63 NÁDENÍČEK Pavel 76101 10M 101  1:07:20 0:28:01

39 KOLAČKO Libor 68102 10M 102 Ostrava 1:12:53 0:33:34

10 Km Ženy
108 GUYGAROVÁ Pavlína 821 10Z 1  0:46:52 0:00:00

13 DOMINIKOVÁ Jana 782 10Z 2 MK Seitl Ostrava 0:53:05 0:06:13

33 JALŮVKOVÁ Renáta 783 10Z 3 Caramba! Team 0:53:17 0:06:25

105 ROVŇANÍKOVÁ Jana 804 10Z 4  0:53:25 0:06:33

89 VARYŠOVÁ Jana 815 10Z 5 Opava 0:54:50 0:07:58

54 KRUŽBERSKÁ Nikola 886 10Z 6 Opava 0:55:16 0:08:24

64 NÁDENÍČKOVÁ Gabriela 797 10Z 7  0:58:39 0:11:47

38 KLIMEŠOVÁ Blanka 768 10Z 8 Zlatníky 0:59:31 0:12:39

1 BAŠTÁŘOVÁ Barbora 849 10Z 9  1:00:07 0:13:15

122 FRIDRUCHOVÁ Helena 8710 10Z 10  1:00:34 0:13:42

2 BEINHAUEROVÁ Lenka 7611 10Z 11 Opava 1:00:37 0:13:45

28 HOLASOVA Šárka 7812 10Z 12 OBO 1:00:42 0:13:50

50 KRÁLOVÁ Klára 9313 10Z 13 Hlavnice 1:00:44 0:13:52

51 KRAMNÁ Kamila 8614 10Z 14  1:00:46 0:13:54

82 SUCHÁNKOVÁ Marie 8715 10Z 15 SVVAT 1:01:41 0:14:49

71 PUŠKÁROVÁ Katarína 8116 10Z 16 Odorín 1:01:46 0:14:54

140 HENDRYCHOVÁ Lenka 8517 10Z 17  1:01:55 0:15:03

58 LOSERTOVA Pavla 8118 10Z 18 Opava 1:02:04 0:15:12

129 RINKOVÁ Radka 8319 10Z 19  1:02:09 0:15:17

36 JELÍNKOVÁ Kate řina 8920 10Z 20 Služovice 1:02:11 0:15:19

46 KOVALČÍKOVÁ Eva 7821 10Z 21 Orienta ční B ěh Opava 1:02:16 0:15:24

24 HAASOVÁ Marie 9322 10Z 22  1:02:53 0:16:01

62 MORAVCOVÁ Gabriela 7623 10Z 23  1:03:21 0:16:29

78 SCHNEIDEROVÁ Kateřina 7324 10Z 24 Opava 1:03:21 0:16:29

121 MRÁZKOVÁ Jana 7325 10Z 25  1:04:30 0:17:38

74 RYTÍ ŘOVÁ Romana 8126 10Z 26 Životské Hory 1:04:35 0:17:43

145 ENGLIŠOVÁ Barbora 9527 10Z 27  1:05:56 0:19:04

118 VITÁSKOVÁ Monika 8928 10Z 28  1:06:13 0:19:21

42 KONVIČKOVÁ Martina 8429 10Z 29 Ostravske Pajdy 1:07:20 0:20:28

135 KLIMEŠOVÁ Martina 9130 10Z 30  1:07:23 0:20:31

55 KUČERKOVÁ Anna 9331 10Z 31  1:08:28 0:21:36

133 MAISLOVÁ Eva 8532 10Z 32  1:08:56 0:22:04

53 KREMSEROVÁ Veronika 9333 10Z 33  1:09:01 0:22:09

5 BLÁHOVÁ Daniela 8934 10Z 34 Opava-Zlatníky 1:10:32 0:23:40

113 JUŘÍ ČKOVÁ Kamila 7235 10Z 35  1:11:59 0:25:07

4 BLAHOVA Marketa 9036 10Z 36  1:14:03 0:27:11

timing + data processing realized by
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376 PALZER Vít 971 0:16:14 0:00:004M 1 Sokol Opava - Kingteam

351 KRÁL David 962 0:16:33 0:00:194M 2 Sokol Opava - Kingteam

395 SLANÝ Patrik 993 0:16:36 0:00:224M 3 Sokol Opava - Kingteam

380 PROKŠA Martin 04 0:16:45 0:00:314M 4 Kingteam- TJ Sokol Opava

456 SCHAFFARTZIK Robert 05 0:17:52 0:01:384M 5  

338 JELEN Št ěpán 06 0:18:38 0:02:244M 6 Sokol Opava - Kingteam

445 MORAVEC Tomáš 897 0:18:46 0:02:324M 7  

439 SVOBODA Petr 918 0:18:53 0:02:394M 8  

303 BAŠTÝŘ Karel 19 0:18:59 0:02:454M 9 Sokol Opava - Kingteam

434 WILAM Martin 110 0:19:06 0:02:524M 10  

352 KRAMOLIŠ Jan 8811 0:20:28 0:04:144M 11 MGO - absolvent

474 ČECH Jan 8812 0:20:33 0:04:194M 12  

391 SEDLÁČEK Petr 8113 0:20:33 0:04:194M 13 Opava

392 SCHIEDEK Jakub 114 0:20:46 0:04:324M 14 Bolatice

350 KOŽUŠNÍK Martin 9015 0:20:55 0:04:414M 15 MGO - absolvent

349 KOVALSKI Martin 016 0:20:57 0:04:434M 16 Svatý Duch Ostrava

304 BEŇOVIČ Daniel 6817 0:20:58 0:04:444M 17 Cesarea Kingteam

422 PROKŠA Ondřej 8918 0:21:16 0:05:024M 18  

329 HENČLOVÁ Nikola 7419 0:21:18 0:05:044Z 1  

333 HOLUŠA Kamil 8420 0:21:26 0:05:124M 19 Opava

410 VAVREČKOVÁ Markéta 9521 0:21:28 0:05:144Z 2  

453 ŠŤEPÁNEK Pavel 9822 0:21:41 0:05:274M 20  

313 FRENZEL Zden ěk 7623 0:21:42 0:05:284M 21  

407 TROJANČÍK Tomáš 8324 0:21:52 0:05:384M 22  

385 RAIDA Vlastimil 8825 0:22:51 0:06:374M 23 Opava

344 KLEIBL Pavel 7426 0:22:59 0:06:454M 24  

308 CIHLÁ ŘOVÁ Kate řina 6727 0:23:08 0:06:544Z 3 Opava

442 SVOBODA Sebastian 128 0:23:16 0:07:024M 25  

425 VAŇEK Jakub 8829 0:23:25 0:07:114M 26  

432 FAJKUSOVÁ Jitka 7730 0:23:29 0:07:154Z 4  

433 CZUTKOVÁ Radka 7931 0:23:29 0:07:154Z 5  

463 BURDA Tomáš 9732 0:23:46 0:07:324M 27  

468 HNÍZDOVÁ Šťapánka 8833 0:23:46 0:07:324Z 6  

316 GILÍK Ji ří 7134 0:24:02 0:07:484M 28  

435 NĚMČÍK Tomáš 8835 0:24:10 0:07:564M 29  

480 DURLÁK Ivo 7736 0:24:16 0:08:024M 30  

471 NOVÁK Michal 9737 0:24:32 0:08:184M 31  

482 MATTOVIČOVÁ Pavla 7538 0:24:43 0:08:294Z 7  

323 HALFAROVÁ Klára 7639 0:24:54 0:08:404Z 8 Dolní Benešov

339 JOCHYMEK Marian 9940 0:25:08 0:08:544M 32 Jablunkov

418 WERNER Lukáš 8841 0:25:11 0:08:574M 33 Tj Sokol Zlatníky

324 HANSLIK martin 7342 0:25:14 0:09:004M 34 opava

357 KUSIAKOVÁ Michaela 8143 0:25:18 0:09:044Z 9  

473 STRAKOŠOVÁ Petra 9044 0:25:21 0:09:074Z 10  

305 BOKIŠ Michal 8245 0:25:21 0:09:074M 35 Stěbořice

347 KONEČNÁ Gabriela 8046 0:25:22 0:09:084Z 11  

428 SMOLKOVÁ Markéta 8447 0:25:26 0:09:124Z 12  

384 PTÁČNÍK Tomáš 7548 0:25:35 0:09:214M 36 Bítovští Ptá čníci

371 NOVÁKOVÁ Kateřina 8749 0:25:36 0:09:224Z 13 Opava

436 DIETRICHOVÁ Zuzka 8950 0:25:38 0:09:244Z 14  

timing + data processing realized by
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320 GRACA Pavel 7651 0:25:42 0:09:284M 37 Steborice

325 HANSLIKOVA Eva 7552 0:25:45 0:09:314Z 15  

429 ŘEHULKA Jan 7253 0:25:45 0:09:314M 38  

341 JURIŠICA Petr 7554 0:26:03 0:09:494M 39  

342 JURIŠICOVÁ Markéta 7755 0:26:03 0:09:494Z 16  

301 BARAN Pavel 7356 0:26:05 0:09:514M 40  

424 FRIDRICH Petr 6657 0:26:06 0:09:524M 41  

328 HEJÁTKO Pavel 7858 0:26:09 0:09:554M 42 Opava

369 MORAVCOVÁ Klára 159 0:26:12 0:09:584Z 17 St ěbořice

364 MACHÁČKOVÁ Zuzana 9960 0:26:13 0:09:594Z 18 Krnov

400 ŠIMON Aleš 7561 0:26:15 0:10:014M 43 Opava

353 KRIEGISCH Ladislav 8762 0:26:19 0:10:054M 44 Opava

401 ŠOLCOVÁ Kristýna 9963 0:26:22 0:10:084Z 19  

427 ŠTUKAVCOVÁ Anežka 9064 0:26:23 0:10:094Z 20  

430 FUCHSÍKOVÁ Eliška 165 0:26:23 0:10:094M 45  

67 OCÁSEK Martin 8066 0:26:24 0:10:104M 46 Krnov

372 OCÁSKOVÁ Hana 8367 0:26:24 0:10:104Z 21 Krnov

467 STÁREČKOVÁ Adéla 8468 0:26:28 0:10:144Z 22  

302 BARANOVÁ Kristýna 069 0:26:41 0:10:274Z 23  

348 KOVALSKÁ Bohdana 7770 0:26:48 0:10:344Z 24 Svatý Duch Ostrava

408 TROJANČÍKOVÁ Martina 8071 0:27:02 0:10:484Z 25  

388 RIEMLOVÁ Veronika 9072 0:27:05 0:10:514Z 26 DK1 sport team

389 RIEMLOVÁ Zuzana 9173 0:27:05 0:10:514Z 27 Št ěpánkovice

431 FAJKUS Roman 7474 0:27:08 0:10:544M 47  

411 VAVREČKOVÁ Martina 9375 0:27:28 0:11:144Z 28  

365 MALCHÁREK Martin 7376 0:27:28 0:11:144M 48 Slavkov

419 ZAHLOVÁ Kate řina 7877 0:27:45 0:11:314Z 29 Orel Slavkov

465 ČERNÁ Veronika 8478 0:28:09 0:11:554Z 30  

346 KOMÁRKOVÁ Marie 8779 0:28:21 0:12:074Z 31 St ěbořice

462 BURDA Martin 9580 0:28:23 0:12:094M 49  

327 HANUŠOVÁ Alžběta 9781 0:28:26 0:12:124Z 32  

470 KOMÁRKOVÁ Marie 9782 0:28:26 0:12:124Z 33  

326 HANUŠ jan 7083 0:28:26 0:12:124M 50  

393 SCHIEDKOVÁ Jaroslava 7784 0:28:33 0:12:194Z 34 Bolatice

306 BORUNSKÁ Jana 8285 0:28:38 0:12:244Z 35 OBOpava

450 DOMAŠÍK Michal 8286 0:28:48 0:12:344M 51  

475 ALI Fausia 9087 0:28:59 0:12:454Z 36  

363 MACHÁČKOVÁ Tereza 188 0:28:59 0:12:454Z 37 Krnov

337 JEDLI ČKOVÁ Žaneta 089 0:28:59 0:12:454Z 38 Slavkov

314 FRENZELOVÁ Jitka 7990 0:28:59 0:12:454Z 39  

406 THIEMLOVÁ Petra 7391 0:29:03 0:12:494Z 40 Dolní Benešov

309 ČERNÁ Zdeňka 8292 0:29:14 0:13:004Z 41 Opava-Milostovice

469 NAROVCOVÁ Darja 8793 0:29:16 0:13:024Z 42  

426 VAŇKOVÁ Eva 8894 0:29:20 0:13:064Z 43  

375 ONDRÁČKOVÁ Iveta 7695 0:29:32 0:13:184Z 44 St ěbořice

444 GRYGAR Michal 8296 0:29:48 0:13:344M 52  

359 LESKOVJANOVÁ Gabriela 7297 0:30:15 0:14:014Z 45 BK SAK Karviná

423 FRIDRICHOVÁ Monika 9498 0:30:21 0:14:074Z 46  

315 FRIDRICHOVÁ Věra 6699 0:30:26 0:14:124Z 47  

476 SLANINOVÁ Michaela 83100 0:30:50 0:14:364Z 48  

timing + data processing realized by
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402 ŠŤASTNÍKOVÁ Kate řina 1101 0:30:54 0:14:404Z 49 Hlavnice

481 KOMÁREK Jan 99102 0:31:25 0:15:114M 53  

361 LHOTSKÁ Vladimíra 65103 0:31:31 0:15:174Z 50  

330 HLAVAČKOVÁ  Lucie 88104 0:31:39 0:15:254Z 51  

378 PETLACHOVÁ Marie 96105 0:31:45 0:15:314Z 52 St ěbořice, okr. Opava

421 ZWINGROVÁ Eva 83106 0:31:49 0:15:354Z 53 Opava

377 PAVLÍ ČKOVÁ Magdaléna 79107 0:31:51 0:15:374Z 54 Opava

440 ČAJKOVÁ Petra 91108 0:31:52 0:15:384Z 55  

451 DOMAŠÍKOVÁ Barbora 85109 0:31:55 0:15:414Z 56  

383 PRUSKOVÁ Marie 87110 0:32:32 0:16:184Z 57 St ěbořice

382 PRUSEK Pavel 77111 0:32:33 0:16:194M 54 Stěbořice

464 LHOTSKÁ Eliška 89112 0:32:51 0:16:374Z 58  

311 DUŠEK Tadeáš 0113 0:32:53 0:16:394M 55  

312 DUŠKOVÁ Vladěna 72114 0:32:53 0:16:394Z 59  

461 LODUHOVÁ Klára 71115 0:32:54 0:16:404Z 60  

466 PREJDOVÁ Ilona 75116 0:32:57 0:16:434Z 61  

368 MONTAGOVA Michaela 79117 0:33:07 0:16:534Z 62 Opava-slavkov

366 MARTINKOVÁ Marie 86118 0:33:13 0:16:594Z 63  

420 ZAJÍ ČEK Jan 83119 0:33:17 0:17:034M 56 TJ Šneci

331 HODAN Radomír 76120 0:33:18 0:17:044M 57 Slatina

441 SVOBODA Noemi 97121 0:33:44 0:17:304Z 64  

409 VAŇKOVÁ Lucie 92122 0:33:51 0:17:374Z 65  

310 DURNÍKOVÁ Alena 1123 0:33:55 0:17:414Z 66  

479 MACHALOVÁ Eliška 0124 0:33:55 0:17:414Z 67  

354 KRÖMER Jiří 74125 0:34:07 0:17:534M 58 Jezdkovice

447 ŠNYTA Václav 81126 0:34:36 0:18:224M 59  

355 KRÖMROVÁ Lenka 78127 0:34:41 0:18:274Z 68 Jezdkovice

398 SWACZYNA Roman 73128 0:35:19 0:19:054M 60 Brat říkovice

452 ŠŤEPÁNEK Petr 69129 0:35:50 0:19:364M 61  

399 SWACZYNOVÁ Jindřiška 82130 0:36:38 0:20:244Z 69 Brat říkovice

345 KOMÁREK Martin 88131 0:36:43 0:20:294M 62  

397 STEIEROVÁ Lenka 82132 0:36:49 0:20:354Z 70  

396 STEIEROVÁ Blažena 57133 0:36:50 0:20:364Z 71  

472 JURIŠICOVÁ Anna 1134 0:38:11 0:21:574Z 72  

362 LHOTSKÝ Vladislav 63135 0:43:54 0:27:404M 63  

322 GRUFÍKOVÁ Martina 85136 0:45:17 0:29:034Z 73 Milotice

321 GRUFÍK Jan 84137 0:45:19 0:29:054M 64  

386 RATAJ Jakub 93138 0:45:24 0:29:104M 65  

387 RATAJOVÁ Veronika 91139 0:45:24 0:29:104Z 74  

340 JOCHYMEK Roman 73140 0:46:18 0:30:044M 66 Jablunkov

449 ROKYTOVÁ Gabriela 83141 0:47:07 0:30:534Z 75  

448 ŠNYTOVÁ Anna 83142 0:47:07 0:30:534Z 76  

358 LÁZNI ČKOVÁ Naděžda 82143 0:48:30 0:32:164Z 77 St ěbořice

403 ŠŤAVÍKOVÁ Martina 77144 0:48:31 0:32:174Z 78 Litultovice

415 VICHERKOVÁ Jana 90145 0:48:55 0:32:414Z 79 Jezdkovice

307 BURDOVÁ Hana 89146 0:49:10 0:32:564Z 80  

446 MORAVCOVÁ Michaela 89147 0:49:10 0:32:564Z 81  

412 VICHEREK Ladislav 77148 0:49:10 0:32:564M 67 Jezdkovice

457 ČUNTA Pavel 84149 0:50:32 0:34:184M 68  

458 KALUSOVÁ Michaela 84150 0:50:32 0:34:184Z 82  

timing + data processing realized by
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360 LHOTSKÁ Milada 56151 0:53:27 0:37:134Z 83  

343 KATERINA Kruzberska 83152 0:56:55 0:40:414Z 84  

356 KRUZBERSKY Ondrej 81153 1:00:01 0:43:474M 69  

367 MATÝSEK Marek 75154 1:00:53 0:44:394M 70  

334 HRBÁČOVÁ Miloslava 81155 1:01:40 0:45:264Z 85  

443 RAIDOVÁ Marie 86156 1:01:41 0:45:274Z 86  

437 ŽÁČKOVÁ Jana 83157 1:11:45 0:55:314Z 87  

438 ŽÁČEK Michal 74158 1:12:08 0:55:544M 71  

478 KOKRDA Miroslav 72159 1:14:28 0:58:144M 72  

477 KOKRDOVÁ Nikola 81160 1:16:01 0:59:474Z 88  

timing + data processing realized by
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4 Km Muži
376 PALZER Vít 971 4M 1 Sokol Opava - Kingteam 0:16:14 0:00:00

351 KRÁL David 962 4M 2 Sokol Opava - Kingteam 0:16:33 0:00:19

395 SLANÝ Patrik 993 4M 3 Sokol Opava - Kingteam 0:16:36 0:00:22

380 PROKŠA Martin 04 4M 4 Kingteam- TJ Sokol Opava 0:16:45 0:00:31

456 SCHAFFARTZIK Robert 05 4M 5  0:17:52 0:01:38

338 JELEN Št ěpán 06 4M 6 Sokol Opava - Kingteam 0:18:38 0:02:24

445 MORAVEC Tomáš 897 4M 7  0:18:46 0:02:32

439 SVOBODA Petr 918 4M 8  0:18:53 0:02:39

303 BAŠTÝŘ Karel 19 4M 9 Sokol Opava - Kingteam 0:18:59 0:02:45

434 WILAM Martin 110 4M 10  0:19:06 0:02:52

352 KRAMOLIŠ Jan 8811 4M 11 MGO - absolvent 0:20:28 0:04:14

474 ČECH Jan 8812 4M 12  0:20:33 0:04:19

391 SEDLÁČEK Petr 8113 4M 13 Opava 0:20:33 0:04:19

392 SCHIEDEK Jakub 114 4M 14 Bolatice 0:20:46 0:04:32

350 KOŽUŠNÍK Martin 9015 4M 15 MGO - absolvent 0:20:55 0:04:41

349 KOVALSKI Martin 016 4M 16 Svatý Duch Ostrava 0:20:57 0:04:43

304 BEŇOVIČ Daniel 6817 4M 17 Cesarea Kingteam 0:20:58 0:04:44

422 PROKŠA Ondřej 8918 4M 18  0:21:16 0:05:02

333 HOLUŠA Kamil 8419 4M 19 Opava 0:21:26 0:05:12

453 ŠŤEPÁNEK Pavel 9820 4M 20  0:21:41 0:05:27

313 FRENZEL Zden ěk 7621 4M 21  0:21:42 0:05:28

407 TROJANČÍK Tomáš 8322 4M 22  0:21:52 0:05:38

385 RAIDA Vlastimil 8823 4M 23 Opava 0:22:51 0:06:37

344 KLEIBL Pavel 7424 4M 24  0:22:59 0:06:45

442 SVOBODA Sebastian 125 4M 25  0:23:16 0:07:02

425 VAŇEK Jakub 8826 4M 26  0:23:25 0:07:11

463 BURDA Tomáš 9727 4M 27  0:23:46 0:07:32

316 GILÍK Ji ří 7128 4M 28  0:24:02 0:07:48

435 NĚMČÍK Tomáš 8829 4M 29  0:24:10 0:07:56

480 DURLÁK Ivo 7730 4M 30  0:24:16 0:08:02

471 NOVÁK Michal 9731 4M 31  0:24:32 0:08:18

339 JOCHYMEK Marian 9932 4M 32 Jablunkov 0:25:08 0:08:54

418 WERNER Lukáš 8833 4M 33 Tj Sokol Zlatníky 0:25:11 0:08:57

324 HANSLIK martin 7334 4M 34 opava 0:25:14 0:09:00

305 BOKIŠ Michal 8235 4M 35 Stěbořice 0:25:21 0:09:07

384 PTÁČNÍK Tomáš 7536 4M 36 Bítovští Ptá čníci 0:25:35 0:09:21

320 GRACA Pavel 7637 4M 37 Steborice 0:25:42 0:09:28

429 ŘEHULKA Jan 7238 4M 38  0:25:45 0:09:31

341 JURIŠICA Petr 7539 4M 39  0:26:03 0:09:49

301 BARAN Pavel 7340 4M 40  0:26:05 0:09:51

424 FRIDRICH Petr 6641 4M 41  0:26:06 0:09:52

328 HEJÁTKO Pavel 7842 4M 42 Opava 0:26:09 0:09:55

400 ŠIMON Aleš 7543 4M 43 Opava 0:26:15 0:10:01

353 KRIEGISCH Ladislav 8744 4M 44 Opava 0:26:19 0:10:05

430 FUCHSÍKOVÁ Eliška 145 4M 45  0:26:23 0:10:09

67 OCÁSEK Martin 8046 4M 46 Krnov 0:26:24 0:10:10

431 FAJKUS Roman 7447 4M 47  0:27:08 0:10:54

365 MALCHÁREK Martin 7348 4M 48 Slavkov 0:27:28 0:11:14

462 BURDA Martin 9549 4M 49  0:28:23 0:12:09

timing + data processing realized by
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326 HANUŠ jan 7050 4M 50  0:28:26 0:12:12

450 DOMAŠÍK Michal 8251 4M 51  0:28:48 0:12:34

444 GRYGAR Michal 8252 4M 52  0:29:48 0:13:34

481 KOMÁREK Jan 9953 4M 53  0:31:25 0:15:11

382 PRUSEK Pavel 7754 4M 54 Stěbořice 0:32:33 0:16:19

311 DUŠEK Tadeáš 055 4M 55  0:32:53 0:16:39

420 ZAJÍ ČEK Jan 8356 4M 56 TJ Šneci 0:33:17 0:17:03

331 HODAN Radomír 7657 4M 57 Slatina 0:33:18 0:17:04

354 KRÖMER Jiří 7458 4M 58 Jezdkovice 0:34:07 0:17:53

447 ŠNYTA Václav 8159 4M 59  0:34:36 0:18:22

398 SWACZYNA Roman 7360 4M 60 Brat říkovice 0:35:19 0:19:05

452 ŠŤEPÁNEK Petr 6961 4M 61  0:35:50 0:19:36

345 KOMÁREK Martin 8862 4M 62  0:36:43 0:20:29

362 LHOTSKÝ Vladislav 6363 4M 63  0:43:54 0:27:40

321 GRUFÍK Jan 8464 4M 64  0:45:19 0:29:05

386 RATAJ Jakub 9365 4M 65  0:45:24 0:29:10

340 JOCHYMEK Roman 7366 4M 66 Jablunkov 0:46:18 0:30:04

412 VICHEREK Ladislav 7767 4M 67 Jezdkovice 0:49:10 0:32:56

457 ČUNTA Pavel 8468 4M 68  0:50:32 0:34:18

356 KRUZBERSKY Ondrej 8169 4M 69  1:00:01 0:43:47

367 MATÝSEK Marek 7570 4M 70  1:00:53 0:44:39

438 ŽÁČEK Michal 7471 4M 71  1:12:08 0:55:54

478 KOKRDA Miroslav 7272 4M 72  1:14:28 0:58:14

4 Km Ženy
329 HENČLOVÁ Nikola 741 4Z 1  0:21:18 0:00:00

410 VAVREČKOVÁ Markéta 952 4Z 2  0:21:28 0:00:10

308 CIHLÁ ŘOVÁ Kate řina 673 4Z 3 Opava 0:23:08 0:01:50

432 FAJKUSOVÁ Jitka 774 4Z 4  0:23:29 0:02:11

433 CZUTKOVÁ Radka 795 4Z 5  0:23:29 0:02:11

468 HNÍZDOVÁ Šťapánka 886 4Z 6  0:23:46 0:02:28

482 MATTOVIČOVÁ Pavla 757 4Z 7  0:24:43 0:03:25

323 HALFAROVÁ Klára 768 4Z 8 Dolní Benešov 0:24:54 0:03:36

357 KUSIAKOVÁ Michaela 819 4Z 9  0:25:18 0:04:00

473 STRAKOŠOVÁ Petra 9010 4Z 10  0:25:21 0:04:03

347 KONEČNÁ Gabriela 8011 4Z 11  0:25:22 0:04:04

428 SMOLKOVÁ Markéta 8412 4Z 12  0:25:26 0:04:08

371 NOVÁKOVÁ Kateřina 8713 4Z 13 Opava 0:25:36 0:04:18

436 DIETRICHOVÁ Zuzka 8914 4Z 14  0:25:38 0:04:20

325 HANSLIKOVA Eva 7515 4Z 15  0:25:45 0:04:27

342 JURIŠICOVÁ Markéta 7716 4Z 16  0:26:03 0:04:45

369 MORAVCOVÁ Klára 117 4Z 17 St ěbořice 0:26:12 0:04:54

364 MACHÁČKOVÁ Zuzana 9918 4Z 18 Krnov 0:26:13 0:04:55

401 ŠOLCOVÁ Kristýna 9919 4Z 19  0:26:22 0:05:04

427 ŠTUKAVCOVÁ Anežka 9020 4Z 20  0:26:23 0:05:05

372 OCÁSKOVÁ Hana 8321 4Z 21 Krnov 0:26:24 0:05:06

467 STÁREČKOVÁ Adéla 8422 4Z 22  0:26:28 0:05:10

302 BARANOVÁ Kristýna 023 4Z 23  0:26:41 0:05:23

348 KOVALSKÁ Bohdana 7724 4Z 24 Svatý Duch Ostrava 0:26:48 0:05:30

408 TROJANČÍKOVÁ Martina 8025 4Z 25  0:27:02 0:05:44

388 RIEMLOVÁ Veronika 9026 4Z 26 DK1 sport team 0:27:05 0:05:47

timing + data processing realized by
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389 RIEMLOVÁ Zuzana 9127 4Z 27 Št ěpánkovice 0:27:05 0:05:47

411 VAVREČKOVÁ Martina 9328 4Z 28  0:27:28 0:06:10

419 ZAHLOVÁ Kate řina 7829 4Z 29 Orel Slavkov 0:27:45 0:06:27

465 ČERNÁ Veronika 8430 4Z 30  0:28:09 0:06:51

346 KOMÁRKOVÁ Marie 8731 4Z 31 St ěbořice 0:28:21 0:07:03

327 HANUŠOVÁ Alžběta 9732 4Z 32  0:28:26 0:07:08

470 KOMÁRKOVÁ Marie 9733 4Z 33  0:28:26 0:07:08

393 SCHIEDKOVÁ Jaroslava 7734 4Z 34 Bolatice 0:28:33 0:07:15

306 BORUNSKÁ Jana 8235 4Z 35 OBOpava 0:28:38 0:07:20

475 ALI Fausia 9036 4Z 36  0:28:59 0:07:41

363 MACHÁČKOVÁ Tereza 137 4Z 37 Krnov 0:28:59 0:07:41

337 JEDLI ČKOVÁ Žaneta 038 4Z 38 Slavkov 0:28:59 0:07:41

314 FRENZELOVÁ Jitka 7939 4Z 39  0:28:59 0:07:41

406 THIEMLOVÁ Petra 7340 4Z 40 Dolní Benešov 0:29:03 0:07:45

309 ČERNÁ Zdeňka 8241 4Z 41 Opava-Milostovice 0:29:14 0:07:56

469 NAROVCOVÁ Darja 8742 4Z 42  0:29:16 0:07:58

426 VAŇKOVÁ Eva 8843 4Z 43  0:29:20 0:08:02

375 ONDRÁČKOVÁ Iveta 7644 4Z 44 St ěbořice 0:29:32 0:08:14

359 LESKOVJANOVÁ Gabriela 7245 4Z 45 BK SAK Karviná 0:30:15 0:08:57

423 FRIDRICHOVÁ Monika 9446 4Z 46  0:30:21 0:09:03

315 FRIDRICHOVÁ Věra 6647 4Z 47  0:30:26 0:09:08

476 SLANINOVÁ Michaela 8348 4Z 48  0:30:50 0:09:32

402 ŠŤASTNÍKOVÁ Kate řina 149 4Z 49 Hlavnice 0:30:54 0:09:36

361 LHOTSKÁ Vladimíra 6550 4Z 50  0:31:31 0:10:13

330 HLAVAČKOVÁ  Lucie 8851 4Z 51  0:31:39 0:10:21

378 PETLACHOVÁ Marie 9652 4Z 52 St ěbořice, okr. Opava 0:31:45 0:10:27

421 ZWINGROVÁ Eva 8353 4Z 53 Opava 0:31:49 0:10:31

377 PAVLÍ ČKOVÁ Magdaléna 7954 4Z 54 Opava 0:31:51 0:10:33

440 ČAJKOVÁ Petra 9155 4Z 55  0:31:52 0:10:34

451 DOMAŠÍKOVÁ Barbora 8556 4Z 56  0:31:55 0:10:37

383 PRUSKOVÁ Marie 8757 4Z 57 St ěbořice 0:32:32 0:11:14

464 LHOTSKÁ Eliška 8958 4Z 58  0:32:51 0:11:33

312 DUŠKOVÁ Vladěna 7259 4Z 59  0:32:53 0:11:35

461 LODUHOVÁ Klára 7160 4Z 60  0:32:54 0:11:36

466 PREJDOVÁ Ilona 7561 4Z 61  0:32:57 0:11:39

368 MONTAGOVA Michaela 7962 4Z 62 Opava-slavkov 0:33:07 0:11:49

366 MARTINKOVÁ Marie 8663 4Z 63  0:33:13 0:11:55

441 SVOBODA Noemi 9764 4Z 64  0:33:44 0:12:26

409 VAŇKOVÁ Lucie 9265 4Z 65  0:33:51 0:12:33

310 DURNÍKOVÁ Alena 166 4Z 66  0:33:55 0:12:37

479 MACHALOVÁ Eliška 067 4Z 67  0:33:55 0:12:37

355 KRÖMROVÁ Lenka 7868 4Z 68 Jezdkovice 0:34:41 0:13:23

399 SWACZYNOVÁ Jindřiška 8269 4Z 69 Brat říkovice 0:36:38 0:15:20

397 STEIEROVÁ Lenka 8270 4Z 70  0:36:49 0:15:31

396 STEIEROVÁ Blažena 5771 4Z 71  0:36:50 0:15:32

472 JURIŠICOVÁ Anna 172 4Z 72  0:38:11 0:16:53

322 GRUFÍKOVÁ Martina 8573 4Z 73 Milotice 0:45:17 0:23:59

387 RATAJOVÁ Veronika 9174 4Z 74  0:45:24 0:24:06

449 ROKYTOVÁ Gabriela 8375 4Z 75  0:47:07 0:25:49

448 ŠNYTOVÁ Anna 8376 4Z 76  0:47:07 0:25:49

358 LÁZNI ČKOVÁ Naděžda 8277 4Z 77 St ěbořice 0:48:30 0:27:12

timing + data processing realized by
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SČ Jméno RNPoř Kat Po ř Klub

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA Strana 4 z 4

Čas Ztr

Stěbořice - 8. 5. 2017

403 ŠŤAVÍKOVÁ Martina 7778 4Z 78 Litultovice 0:48:31 0:27:13

415 VICHERKOVÁ Jana 9079 4Z 79 Jezdkovice 0:48:55 0:27:37

307 BURDOVÁ Hana 8980 4Z 80  0:49:10 0:27:52

446 MORAVCOVÁ Michaela 8981 4Z 81  0:49:10 0:27:52

458 KALUSOVÁ Michaela 8482 4Z 82  0:50:32 0:29:14

360 LHOTSKÁ Milada 5683 4Z 83  0:53:27 0:32:09

343 KATERINA Kruzberska 8384 4Z 84  0:56:55 0:35:37

334 HRBÁČOVÁ Miloslava 8185 4Z 85  1:01:40 0:40:22

443 RAIDOVÁ Marie 8686 4Z 86  1:01:41 0:40:23

437 ŽÁČKOVÁ Jana 8387 4Z 87  1:11:45 0:50:27

477 KOKRDOVÁ Nikola 8188 4Z 88  1:16:01 0:54:43

timing + data processing realized by
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721 ZAMAZAL Oliver 21 0:17:06 0:00:004H 1 Mountaintime Felt Aropec

602 BLÁHA Martin 22 0:17:47 0:00:414H 2 Kingteam Opava

724 JUŘÍ ČEK Daniel 23 0:18:15 0:01:094H 3 Ostrava

692 VAJDA Ondřej 24 0:18:22 0:01:164H 4 Sokol Opava - Kingteam

746 FERENZ Pavel 65 0:19:54 0:02:484H 5 Krava ře

729 HENČL Šimon 36 0:20:01 0:02:554H 6 ZŠ Mařádkova

703 KAVAN Šťepán 57 0:20:12 0:03:064H 7 Sokol Opava

712 VALEK Dominik 28 0:20:24 0:03:184H 8 Hlavnice

662 PETLACHOVÁ Viktorie 39 0:20:26 0:03:204D 1 St ěbořice, okr. Opava

605 BORUNSKÝ Matěj 610 0:20:29 0:03:234H 9 OBOpava

713 VALEK David 511 0:21:29 0:04:234H 10 Hlavnice

601 BEŇOVIČOVÁ Anna 412 0:21:41 0:04:354D 2 Sokol Opava

726 KRAMNÝ František 413 0:21:52 0:04:464H 11 St ěbořice

674 SOLNICKÝ Jan 214 0:22:08 0:05:024H 12 SK P.E.M.A. Opava

492 HOUDEK Jan 215 0:22:26 0:05:204H 13 Lhotka

661 PAVLÍ ČEK Jonáš 416 0:22:35 0:05:294H 14 Opava

635 KOVALČÍK Petr 917 0:22:41 0:05:354H 15 Orienta ční B ěh Opava

747 FERENZ David 218 0:22:43 0:05:374H 16 Krava ře

637 KOVALČÍKOVÁ Anna 419 0:22:44 0:05:384D 3 Orienta ční B ěh Opava

702 VOLEK Pavel 720 0:22:53 0:05:474H 17 St ěbořice

668 PTÁČNÍK Vojt ěch 721 0:23:20 0:06:144H 18 Bítovští Ptá čníci

616 GILÍK Pavel 522 0:23:33 0:06:274H 19  

620 HANUŠ Jan 323 0:23:38 0:06:324H 20  

493 VINCKER Tomáš 524 0:23:48 0:06:424H 21  

700 ŠÍR Martin 825 0:23:49 0:06:434H 22 ASC Rozsochy

696 ZDRAŽILOVÁ Zoe 226 0:24:06 0:07:004D 4 Triatlon klub Ostrava

688 ŠTENCLOVÁ Veronika 327 0:24:12 0:07:064D 5 St ěbořice

651 MALCHÁRKOVÁ Elen 328 0:24:14 0:07:084D 6 Slavkov

652 MALCHÁRKOVÁ Karin 529 0:24:46 0:07:404D 7 Slavkov

743 FIŠER Mat ěj 330 0:25:05 0:07:594H 23 Zlatníky

629 JASINKOVÁ Kate řina 331 0:25:07 0:08:014D 8 Mosty u Jablunkova

677 SZKANDEROVÁ Klára 232 0:25:08 0:08:024D 9 Mosty u Jablunkova

636 KOVALČÍKOVÁ Alena 733 0:25:23 0:08:174D 10 Orienta ční B ěh Opava

615 FREYOVÁ Monika 634 0:25:24 0:08:184D 11  

690 TROJANČÍKOVÁ Vendula 535 0:25:24 0:08:184D 12  

679 ŠIMON Matouš 336 0:25:29 0:08:234H 24 Opava

684 ŠŤASTNÍK Št ěpán 437 0:25:35 0:08:294H 25 Hlavnice

644 KUSIAK Jakub 638 0:25:40 0:08:344H 26  

624 HOLASOVÁ Barbora 639 0:26:21 0:09:154D 13 OBO

748 HNÍZDA Tadeáš 940 0:26:26 0:09:204H 27 Brantice

686 ŠŤAVÍK Št ěpán 241 0:26:30 0:09:244H 28 Litultovice

613 FRENZEL Tomáš 542 0:26:39 0:09:334H 29  

660 ONDRÁČKOVÁ Barbora 743 0:26:59 0:09:534D 14 St ěbořice

632 KLAPETKOVÁ Monika 344 0:27:01 0:09:554D 15 St ěbořice

621 HEJÁTKO Vojt ěch 845 0:27:02 0:09:564H 30 Opava

658 NÁDENÍČEK Šimon 546 0:27:21 0:10:154H 31  

689 TROJANČÍK David 847 0:27:22 0:10:164H 32  

749 HNÍZDA Matouš 648 0:27:36 0:10:304H 33 Brantice

694 VÁLEK Matyáš 1249 0:27:38 0:10:324H 34  

495 GOLD Václav 250 0:27:50 0:10:444H 35  

timing + data processing realized by
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625 HOLUŠA Prokop 751 0:27:50 0:10:444H 36 Biofarm Zlatníky

723 MOCEK Šťěpán 252 0:27:56 0:10:504H 37 St ěbořice

626 HOLUŠA Št ěpán 1053 0:28:09 0:11:034H 38 Biofarm Zlatníky

671 SCHIEDKOVÁ Anna 554 0:28:23 0:11:174D 16 Bolatice

638 KOVALSKI Petr 755 0:29:00 0:11:544H 39 Svatý Duch Ostrava

720 HAAS Adam 456 0:29:02 0:11:564H 40 Hlavnice

751 JUŘIŠICOVÁ Viktorie 557 0:29:11 0:12:054D 17 Stará B ělá

667 PTÁČNÍK Ji ří 558 0:29:13 0:12:074H 41 Bítovští Ptá čníci

623 HOLAS Št ěpán 959 0:29:16 0:12:104H 42  

734 ONDŘEJOVÁ Lucie 360 0:29:17 0:12:114D 18 Opava

699 KLAPETKOVÁ Simona 861 0:30:18 0:13:124D 19 St ěbořice

603 BOKIŠOVÁ Johana 1062 0:30:21 0:13:154D 20 St ěbořice

701 HALAMAN Jakub 763 0:30:23 0:13:174H 43 St ěbořice

737 HAJDUKOVÁ Nikola 364 0:30:28 0:13:224D 21 Slavkov

653 MALCHÁRKOVÁ Leontýna 965 0:30:29 0:13:234D 22 Slavkov

614 FRENZELOVÁ Nela 666 0:30:30 0:13:244D 23  

683 ŠŤASTNÍK Jakub 367 0:30:31 0:13:254H 44 Hlavnice

741 ČERNÝ Dominik 868 0:30:32 0:13:264H 45 Opava

669 PTÁČNÍKOVÁ Klára 1069 0:30:35 0:13:294D 24 Bítovští Ptá čníci

617 GRACA Šimon 870 0:30:41 0:13:354H 46 Steborice

494 KELLNER Ji ří 271 0:30:56 0:13:504H 47  

716 SVOBODA Rafael 472 0:31:01 0:13:554H 48 Old řišov

753 JURIŠICOVÁ Veronika 973 0:31:03 0:13:574D 25 Stará B ělá

681 ŠOLTIS David 574 0:31:06 0:14:004H 49 okres Opava

725 KRAJČÍ Ř Samuel 375 0:31:07 0:14:014H 50 St ěbořice

678 ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Vendula 1076 0:31:08 0:14:024D 26  

496 STARÁ Helen 877 0:31:16 0:14:104D 27  

735 HALATÍKOVÁ Veronika 478 0:31:25 0:14:194D 28 Vávrovice

733 KRAMNÁ Eliška 479 0:31:35 0:14:294D 29 St ěbořice

606 ČERNÁ Klára 880 0:31:45 0:14:394D 30 Opava-Milostovice

607 ČERNÁ Zuzana 1081 0:31:47 0:14:414D 31 Opava-Milostovice

708 FAJKUS Lukáš 782 0:32:08 0:15:024H 51 Opava

656 MORAVCOVÁ Aneta 683 0:32:27 0:15:214D 32 St ěbořice

732 KRÁL Šťepán 984 0:32:36 0:15:304H 52 St ěbořice

639 KRÁLOVÁ Terezie 485 0:32:43 0:15:374D 33 St ěbořice

609 DUŠEK Antonín 686 0:33:10 0:16:044H 53  

756 GAJDUŠKOVÁ Terezie 887 0:33:27 0:16:214D 34 Hlavnice

604 BORUNSKÁ Alžběta 988 0:33:38 0:16:324D 35 OBOpava

714 JÍCHOVÁ Eliška 889 0:33:46 0:16:404D 36 Ostrava

659 NÁDENÍČKOVÁ Anna 390 0:33:56 0:16:504D 37  

650 LHOTSKÝ František 1091 0:33:56 0:16:504H 54  

657 NÁDENÍČEK Matouš 1192 0:33:57 0:16:514H 55  

757 GAJDUŠKOVÁ Anna 1093 0:33:59 0:16:534D 38 Hlavnice

612 FRENZEL Jan 1094 0:33:59 0:16:534H 56  

647 LÁZNI ČKOVÁ Lucie 895 0:34:05 0:16:594D 39 St ěbořice

691 UVÍROVÁ Beáta 796 0:34:14 0:17:084D 40 Jamnice

750 JUŘIŠICOVÁ Terezie 397 0:34:18 0:17:124D 41 Stará B ělá

698 MALCHÁRKOVÁ Monika 198 0:34:27 0:17:214D 42 Velké Heraltice

649 LÁZNI ČKOVÁ Tereza 699 0:34:29 0:17:234D 43 St ěbořice

718 GRYGAR Max 12100 0:34:48 0:17:424H 57  

timing + data processing realized by
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730 TOLOCH Viktor 6101 0:34:51 0:17:454H 58 St ěbořice

491 SLANINOVÁ Nikol 9102 0:35:50 0:18:444D 44 Břežová

664 PRUSEK Tobiáš 13103 0:37:32 0:20:264H 59 St ěbořice

663 PRUSEK Matouš 14104 0:37:33 0:20:274H 60 St ěbořice

611 DUŠEK Martin 9105 0:37:42 0:20:364H 61  

655 MARUŠÁK Erik 11106 0:37:50 0:20:444H 62  

654 MARTINKOVÁ Eliška 11107 0:38:13 0:21:074D 45  

742 MYSLIKOVJANOVÁ Jana 2108 0:38:17 0:21:114D 46 Holasovice

744 FIŠEROVÁ Anna 7109 0:38:17 0:21:114D 47 Zlatníky

731 DOMAŠÍKOVÁ Eva 7110 0:39:04 0:21:584D 48  

640 KRÖMROVÁ Adéla 7111 0:39:07 0:22:014D 49 Jezdkovice

641 KRÖMROVÁ Michaela 7112 0:39:35 0:22:294D 50 Jezdkovice

728 ŠNYTA Václav 10113 0:39:36 0:22:304H 63 Slatina

755 JASINEK Lukáš 11114 0:40:01 0:22:554H 64 Mosty u Jablunkova

715 JÍCHA Dominik 6115 0:40:14 0:23:084H 65 Ostrava

675 SWACZYNA Marek 9116 0:40:18 0:23:124H 66 Brat říkovice

676 SWACZYNA Ondřej 12117 0:40:19 0:23:134H 67 Brat říkovice

673 SOLNICKÁ Klára 4118 0:40:23 0:23:174D 51 St ěbořice

706 TVRZNÍKOVÁ Natálie 11119 0:40:36 0:23:304D 52 Jablunkov

705 CIELUCH Petr 13120 0:40:58 0:23:524H 68 Jablunkov

704 CZUDKOVÁ Markéta 2121 0:40:58 0:23:524D 53 Jablunkov

687 ŠTEFUNKOVÁ Anna 7122 0:41:06 0:24:004D 54 Opava

682 ŠOLTISOVÁ Barbora 7123 0:41:06 0:24:004D 55 okres Opava

758 GAJDUŠKOVÁ Vendula 12124 0:41:26 0:24:204D 56 Hlavnice

680 ŠIMONOVÁ Kate řina 10125 0:41:42 0:24:364D 57 Opava

707 CIELUCH Ota 11126 0:42:12 0:25:064H 69 Jablunkov

693 VÁLEK Jan 6127 0:42:21 0:25:154H 70 Litultovice

665 PSOTKOVÁ Kamila 12128 0:42:25 0:25:194D 58 Staré M ěsto

754 JURIŠICOVÁ Klára 11129 0:43:11 0:26:054D 59 Stará B ělá

745 FIŠEROVÁ Marie 9130 0:43:58 0:26:524D 60 Zlatníky

752 JUŘIŠICOVÁ Lucie 7131 0:44:05 0:26:594D 61 Stará B ělá

697 ŠÍPOVÁ Lucie 9132 0:44:45 0:27:394D 62 St ěbořice

727 ŠNYTOVÁ Magdaléna 7133 0:46:47 0:29:414D 63 Slatina

738 ŠŤEPÁNKOVÁ Anastázie 2134 0:47:41 0:30:354D 64 Opava

739 SPERA Laura 2135 0:47:41 0:30:354D 65 Opava

485 GILÍKOVÁ Kate řina 2136 0:47:41 0:30:354D 66  

740 LHOTSKÁ Ema 14137 0:48:53 0:31:474D 67 Opava

618 GRUFÍK Antonín 15138 0:50:19 0:33:134H 71  

619 GRUFÍKOVÁ Anežka 13139 0:50:19 0:33:134D 68  

670 RATAJ Jonáš 15140 0:50:24 0:33:184H 72  

630 JOCHYMKOVÁ Karolina 13141 0:51:18 0:34:124D 69 Jablunkov

648 LÁZNI ČKOVÁ Michaela 10142 0:53:29 0:36:234D 70 St ěbořice

695 VICHERKOVÁ Terezie 13143 0:53:55 0:36:494D 71 Jezdkovice

608 DOMINIK Zahel 15144 0:54:09 0:37:034H 73  

722 SONDERREGGER David 2145 0:54:11 0:37:054H 74 Mladecko

498 BOŽOŇOVÁ Naďa 12146 0:56:43 0:39:374D 72  

666 PSOTKOVÁ Terezie 15147 0:56:43 0:39:374D 73 Staré M ěsto

497 BOŽOŇ Filip 10148 0:56:44 0:39:384H 75  

500 MICHALČÍKOVÁ Alžb ěta 16149 0:56:47 0:39:414D 74  

499 MICHALČÍK Karel 13150 0:56:48 0:39:424H 76  

timing + data processing realized by
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634 KOLÁŘ Vilém 15151 0:56:59 0:39:534H 77  

633 KOLÁŘ Julie 15152 0:56:59 0:39:534D 75  

719 KINŠT Matouš 5153 0:58:27 0:41:214H 78 Opava

643 KRUZBERSKY Vojtech 10154 1:01:55 0:44:494H 79  

642 KRUZBERSKA Natalie 14155 1:05:01 0:47:554D 76  

627 HRBÁČ Šimon 9156 1:06:40 0:49:344H 80  

717 RAIDOVÁ Marie 17157 1:06:41 0:49:354D 77  

709 ŽÁČEK Jan 10158 1:11:18 0:54:124H 81 Ostrava

711 ŽÁČKOVÁ Barunka 13159 1:16:45 0:59:394D 78 Ostrava

710 ŽÁČKOVÁ Adélka 11160 1:17:08 1:00:024D 79 Ostrava

timing + data processing realized by
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4 Km Žáci
721 ZAMAZAL Oliver 21 4H 1 Mountaintime Felt Aropec 0:17:06 0:00:00

602 BLÁHA Martin 22 4H 2 Kingteam Opava 0:17:47 0:00:41

724 JUŘÍ ČEK Daniel 23 4H 3 Ostrava 0:18:15 0:01:09

692 VAJDA Ondřej 24 4H 4 Sokol Opava - Kingteam 0:18:22 0:01:16

746 FERENZ Pavel 65 4H 5 Krava ře 0:19:54 0:02:48

729 HENČL Šimon 36 4H 6 ZŠ Mařádkova 0:20:01 0:02:55

703 KAVAN Šťepán 57 4H 7 Sokol Opava 0:20:12 0:03:06

712 VALEK Dominik 28 4H 8 Hlavnice 0:20:24 0:03:18

605 BORUNSKÝ Matěj 69 4H 9 OBOpava 0:20:29 0:03:23

713 VALEK David 510 4H 10 Hlavnice 0:21:29 0:04:23

726 KRAMNÝ František 411 4H 11 St ěbořice 0:21:52 0:04:46

674 SOLNICKÝ Jan 212 4H 12 SK P.E.M.A. Opava 0:22:08 0:05:02

492 HOUDEK Jan 213 4H 13 Lhotka 0:22:26 0:05:20

661 PAVLÍ ČEK Jonáš 414 4H 14 Opava 0:22:35 0:05:29

635 KOVALČÍK Petr 915 4H 15 Orienta ční B ěh Opava 0:22:41 0:05:35

747 FERENZ David 216 4H 16 Krava ře 0:22:43 0:05:37

702 VOLEK Pavel 717 4H 17 St ěbořice 0:22:53 0:05:47

668 PTÁČNÍK Vojt ěch 718 4H 18 Bítovští Ptá čníci 0:23:20 0:06:14

616 GILÍK Pavel 519 4H 19  0:23:33 0:06:27

620 HANUŠ Jan 320 4H 20  0:23:38 0:06:32

493 VINCKER Tomáš 521 4H 21  0:23:48 0:06:42

700 ŠÍR Martin 822 4H 22 ASC Rozsochy 0:23:49 0:06:43

743 FIŠER Mat ěj 323 4H 23 Zlatníky 0:25:05 0:07:59

679 ŠIMON Matouš 324 4H 24 Opava 0:25:29 0:08:23

684 ŠŤASTNÍK Št ěpán 425 4H 25 Hlavnice 0:25:35 0:08:29

644 KUSIAK Jakub 626 4H 26  0:25:40 0:08:34

748 HNÍZDA Tadeáš 927 4H 27 Brantice 0:26:26 0:09:20

686 ŠŤAVÍK Št ěpán 228 4H 28 Litultovice 0:26:30 0:09:24

613 FRENZEL Tomáš 529 4H 29  0:26:39 0:09:33

621 HEJÁTKO Vojt ěch 830 4H 30 Opava 0:27:02 0:09:56

658 NÁDENÍČEK Šimon 531 4H 31  0:27:21 0:10:15

689 TROJANČÍK David 832 4H 32  0:27:22 0:10:16

749 HNÍZDA Matouš 633 4H 33 Brantice 0:27:36 0:10:30

694 VÁLEK Matyáš 1234 4H 34  0:27:38 0:10:32

495 GOLD Václav 235 4H 35  0:27:50 0:10:44

625 HOLUŠA Prokop 736 4H 36 Biofarm Zlatníky 0:27:50 0:10:44

723 MOCEK Šťěpán 237 4H 37 St ěbořice 0:27:56 0:10:50

626 HOLUŠA Št ěpán 1038 4H 38 Biofarm Zlatníky 0:28:09 0:11:03

638 KOVALSKI Petr 739 4H 39 Svatý Duch Ostrava 0:29:00 0:11:54

720 HAAS Adam 440 4H 40 Hlavnice 0:29:02 0:11:56

667 PTÁČNÍK Ji ří 541 4H 41 Bítovští Ptá čníci 0:29:13 0:12:07

623 HOLAS Št ěpán 942 4H 42  0:29:16 0:12:10

701 HALAMAN Jakub 743 4H 43 St ěbořice 0:30:23 0:13:17

683 ŠŤASTNÍK Jakub 344 4H 44 Hlavnice 0:30:31 0:13:25

741 ČERNÝ Dominik 845 4H 45 Opava 0:30:32 0:13:26

617 GRACA Šimon 846 4H 46 Steborice 0:30:41 0:13:35

494 KELLNER Ji ří 247 4H 47  0:30:56 0:13:50

716 SVOBODA Rafael 448 4H 48 Old řišov 0:31:01 0:13:55

681 ŠOLTIS David 549 4H 49 okres Opava 0:31:06 0:14:00
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725 KRAJČÍ Ř Samuel 350 4H 50 St ěbořice 0:31:07 0:14:01

708 FAJKUS Lukáš 751 4H 51 Opava 0:32:08 0:15:02

732 KRÁL Šťepán 952 4H 52 St ěbořice 0:32:36 0:15:30

609 DUŠEK Antonín 653 4H 53  0:33:10 0:16:04

650 LHOTSKÝ František 1054 4H 54  0:33:56 0:16:50

657 NÁDENÍČEK Matouš 1155 4H 55  0:33:57 0:16:51

612 FRENZEL Jan 1056 4H 56  0:33:59 0:16:53

718 GRYGAR Max 1257 4H 57  0:34:48 0:17:42

730 TOLOCH Viktor 658 4H 58 St ěbořice 0:34:51 0:17:45

664 PRUSEK Tobiáš 1359 4H 59 St ěbořice 0:37:32 0:20:26

663 PRUSEK Matouš 1460 4H 60 St ěbořice 0:37:33 0:20:27

611 DUŠEK Martin 961 4H 61  0:37:42 0:20:36

655 MARUŠÁK Erik 1162 4H 62  0:37:50 0:20:44

728 ŠNYTA Václav 1063 4H 63 Slatina 0:39:36 0:22:30

755 JASINEK Lukáš 1164 4H 64 Mosty u Jablunkova 0:40:01 0:22:55

715 JÍCHA Dominik 665 4H 65 Ostrava 0:40:14 0:23:08

675 SWACZYNA Marek 966 4H 66 Brat říkovice 0:40:18 0:23:12

676 SWACZYNA Ondřej 1267 4H 67 Brat říkovice 0:40:19 0:23:13

705 CIELUCH Petr 1368 4H 68 Jablunkov 0:40:58 0:23:52

707 CIELUCH Ota 1169 4H 69 Jablunkov 0:42:12 0:25:06

693 VÁLEK Jan 670 4H 70 Litultovice 0:42:21 0:25:15

618 GRUFÍK Antonín 1571 4H 71  0:50:19 0:33:13

670 RATAJ Jonáš 1572 4H 72  0:50:24 0:33:18

608 DOMINIK Zahel 1573 4H 73  0:54:09 0:37:03

722 SONDERREGGER David 274 4H 74 Mladecko 0:54:11 0:37:05

497 BOŽOŇ Filip 1075 4H 75  0:56:44 0:39:38

499 MICHALČÍK Karel 1376 4H 76  0:56:48 0:39:42

634 KOLÁŘ Vilém 1577 4H 77  0:56:59 0:39:53

719 KINŠT Matouš 578 4H 78 Opava 0:58:27 0:41:21

643 KRUZBERSKY Vojtech 1079 4H 79  1:01:55 0:44:49

627 HRBÁČ Šimon 980 4H 80  1:06:40 0:49:34

709 ŽÁČEK Jan 1081 4H 81 Ostrava 1:11:18 0:54:12

4 Km Žákyn ě
662 PETLACHOVÁ Viktorie 31 4D 1 St ěbořice, okr. Opava 0:20:26 0:00:00

601 BEŇOVIČOVÁ Anna 42 4D 2 Sokol Opava 0:21:41 0:01:15

637 KOVALČÍKOVÁ Anna 43 4D 3 Orienta ční B ěh Opava 0:22:44 0:02:18

696 ZDRAŽILOVÁ Zoe 24 4D 4 Triatlon klub Ostrava 0:24:06 0:03:40

688 ŠTENCLOVÁ Veronika 35 4D 5 St ěbořice 0:24:12 0:03:46

651 MALCHÁRKOVÁ Elen 36 4D 6 Slavkov 0:24:14 0:03:48

652 MALCHÁRKOVÁ Karin 57 4D 7 Slavkov 0:24:46 0:04:20

629 JASINKOVÁ Kate řina 38 4D 8 Mosty u Jablunkova 0:25:07 0:04:41

677 SZKANDEROVÁ Klára 29 4D 9 Mosty u Jablunkova 0:25:08 0:04:42

636 KOVALČÍKOVÁ Alena 710 4D 10 Orienta ční B ěh Opava 0:25:23 0:04:57

615 FREYOVÁ Monika 611 4D 11  0:25:24 0:04:58

690 TROJANČÍKOVÁ Vendula 512 4D 12  0:25:24 0:04:58

624 HOLASOVÁ Barbora 613 4D 13 OBO 0:26:21 0:05:55

660 ONDRÁČKOVÁ Barbora 714 4D 14 St ěbořice 0:26:59 0:06:33

632 KLAPETKOVÁ Monika 315 4D 15 St ěbořice 0:27:01 0:06:35

671 SCHIEDKOVÁ Anna 516 4D 16 Bolatice 0:28:23 0:07:57

751 JUŘIŠICOVÁ Viktorie 517 4D 17 Stará B ělá 0:29:11 0:08:45
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734 ONDŘEJOVÁ Lucie 318 4D 18 Opava 0:29:17 0:08:51

699 KLAPETKOVÁ Simona 819 4D 19 St ěbořice 0:30:18 0:09:52

603 BOKIŠOVÁ Johana 1020 4D 20 St ěbořice 0:30:21 0:09:55

737 HAJDUKOVÁ Nikola 321 4D 21 Slavkov 0:30:28 0:10:02

653 MALCHÁRKOVÁ Leontýna 922 4D 22 Slavkov 0:30:29 0:10:03

614 FRENZELOVÁ Nela 623 4D 23  0:30:30 0:10:04

669 PTÁČNÍKOVÁ Klára 1024 4D 24 Bítovští Ptá čníci 0:30:35 0:10:09

753 JURIŠICOVÁ Veronika 925 4D 25 Stará B ělá 0:31:03 0:10:37

678 ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Vendula 1026 4D 26  0:31:08 0:10:42

496 STARÁ Helen 827 4D 27  0:31:16 0:10:50

735 HALATÍKOVÁ Veronika 428 4D 28 Vávrovice 0:31:25 0:10:59

733 KRAMNÁ Eliška 429 4D 29 St ěbořice 0:31:35 0:11:09

606 ČERNÁ Klára 830 4D 30 Opava-Milostovice 0:31:45 0:11:19

607 ČERNÁ Zuzana 1031 4D 31 Opava-Milostovice 0:31:47 0:11:21

656 MORAVCOVÁ Aneta 632 4D 32 St ěbořice 0:32:27 0:12:01

639 KRÁLOVÁ Terezie 433 4D 33 St ěbořice 0:32:43 0:12:17

756 GAJDUŠKOVÁ Terezie 834 4D 34 Hlavnice 0:33:27 0:13:01

604 BORUNSKÁ Alžběta 935 4D 35 OBOpava 0:33:38 0:13:12

714 JÍCHOVÁ Eliška 836 4D 36 Ostrava 0:33:46 0:13:20

659 NÁDENÍČKOVÁ Anna 337 4D 37  0:33:56 0:13:30

757 GAJDUŠKOVÁ Anna 1038 4D 38 Hlavnice 0:33:59 0:13:33

647 LÁZNI ČKOVÁ Lucie 839 4D 39 St ěbořice 0:34:05 0:13:39

691 UVÍROVÁ Beáta 740 4D 40 Jamnice 0:34:14 0:13:48

750 JUŘIŠICOVÁ Terezie 341 4D 41 Stará B ělá 0:34:18 0:13:52

698 MALCHÁRKOVÁ Monika 142 4D 42 Velké Heraltice 0:34:27 0:14:01

649 LÁZNI ČKOVÁ Tereza 643 4D 43 St ěbořice 0:34:29 0:14:03

491 SLANINOVÁ Nikol 944 4D 44 Břežová 0:35:50 0:15:24

654 MARTINKOVÁ Eliška 1145 4D 45  0:38:13 0:17:47

742 MYSLIKOVJANOVÁ Jana 246 4D 46 Holasovice 0:38:17 0:17:51

744 FIŠEROVÁ Anna 747 4D 47 Zlatníky 0:38:17 0:17:51

731 DOMAŠÍKOVÁ Eva 748 4D 48  0:39:04 0:18:38

640 KRÖMROVÁ Adéla 749 4D 49 Jezdkovice 0:39:07 0:18:41

641 KRÖMROVÁ Michaela 750 4D 50 Jezdkovice 0:39:35 0:19:09

673 SOLNICKÁ Klára 451 4D 51 St ěbořice 0:40:23 0:19:57

706 TVRZNÍKOVÁ Natálie 1152 4D 52 Jablunkov 0:40:36 0:20:10

704 CZUDKOVÁ Markéta 253 4D 53 Jablunkov 0:40:58 0:20:32

687 ŠTEFUNKOVÁ Anna 754 4D 54 Opava 0:41:06 0:20:40

682 ŠOLTISOVÁ Barbora 755 4D 55 okres Opava 0:41:06 0:20:40

758 GAJDUŠKOVÁ Vendula 1256 4D 56 Hlavnice 0:41:26 0:21:00

680 ŠIMONOVÁ Kate řina 1057 4D 57 Opava 0:41:42 0:21:16

665 PSOTKOVÁ Kamila 1258 4D 58 Staré M ěsto 0:42:25 0:21:59

754 JURIŠICOVÁ Klára 1159 4D 59 Stará B ělá 0:43:11 0:22:45

745 FIŠEROVÁ Marie 960 4D 60 Zlatníky 0:43:58 0:23:32

752 JUŘIŠICOVÁ Lucie 761 4D 61 Stará B ělá 0:44:05 0:23:39

697 ŠÍPOVÁ Lucie 962 4D 62 St ěbořice 0:44:45 0:24:19

727 ŠNYTOVÁ Magdaléna 763 4D 63 Slatina 0:46:47 0:26:21

738 ŠŤEPÁNKOVÁ Anastázie 264 4D 64 Opava 0:47:41 0:27:15

739 SPERA Laura 265 4D 65 Opava 0:47:41 0:27:15

485 GILÍKOVÁ Kate řina 266 4D 66  0:47:41 0:27:15

740 LHOTSKÁ Ema 1467 4D 67 Opava 0:48:53 0:28:27

619 GRUFÍKOVÁ Anežka 1368 4D 68  0:50:19 0:29:53
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630 JOCHYMKOVÁ Karolina 1369 4D 69 Jablunkov 0:51:18 0:30:52

648 LÁZNI ČKOVÁ Michaela 1070 4D 70 St ěbořice 0:53:29 0:33:03

695 VICHERKOVÁ Terezie 1371 4D 71 Jezdkovice 0:53:55 0:33:29

498 BOŽOŇOVÁ Naďa 1272 4D 72  0:56:43 0:36:17

666 PSOTKOVÁ Terezie 1573 4D 73 Staré M ěsto 0:56:43 0:36:17

500 MICHALČÍKOVÁ Alžb ěta 1674 4D 74  0:56:47 0:36:21

633 KOLÁŘ Julie 1575 4D 75  0:56:59 0:36:33

642 KRUZBERSKA Natalie 1476 4D 76  1:05:01 0:44:35

717 RAIDOVÁ Marie 1777 4D 77  1:06:41 0:46:15

711 ŽÁČKOVÁ Barunka 1378 4D 78 Ostrava 1:16:45 0:56:19

710 ŽÁČKOVÁ Adélka 1179 4D 79 Ostrava 1:17:08 0:56:42
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